
Bid Summary
Fresno County Department of Public Works and Planning

Project: Probation Tenant Improvement Bid Opening: 02/20/25
Contract No.: 24-S-03 Scheduled Award Date: 04/08/25

Bidders Subcontractors
1. Fortune-Ratliff General Contractors, Inc.
352 West Bedford Suite 107, Fresno, CA 93711

2. GCB1 Builders Inc dba GC Builders* 
3003 N. Monroe Ave., Fresno, CA 93723
*Non-responsive bid

3. Rakkar Development and Construction
2038 E Jensen Ave Ste A, Fresno, CA 93706

4. Ardent General, Inc.
2960 N. Burl Ave., Fresno, CA 93727

5. Better Enterprises, Inc.
1148 N Cypress Ave, Fresno, CA 93727-6871

Architect's Estimate
1. Fortune-Ratliff General Contractors, Inc.
2. GCB1 Builders Inc dba GC Builders
3. Rakkar Development and Construction
4. Ardent General, Inc.
5. Better Enterprises, Inc.

$2,839,000.00
$2,980,985.00

Mag Engineering, Ro's Precise Painting, Fresno FabTech, Italish Cabinetry, Todd 
Companies, KC & S Construction Specialties, San Joaquin Glass, DFS Flooring, ASB 
Construction, ASB Construction, Shelco Industries, DOT Electric, Johnson Fire 
Protection, A & N Mechanical , T & T Pavement Markings, Celtic Construction, Valley 
Fence Co., Central Pro Tile

MAG Engineering Inc, Soto Brothers, Chrisp Company, Fresno Fence Connection, 
Jackson Young Drywall Inc, Fresno Seal & Stripe, San Joaquin Glass Company, 
TMR Executive Interiors Inc, Todd Companies, WM B Saleh Co, Coast Building 
Products, Ceiling Experts Inc, Shelco Industries, KC&S Construction Specialties Inc, 
DFS Flooring, Central Pro Tile Inc, Nolte Sheet Metal Inc, Presidential Fire Protection 
Inc

Morris Levin & Sons, Applied Finishes, Valley Fence Co., Fresno Seal & Stripe, K-C 
& S Construction Spealties, Ceiling Experts, Epic Land Surveying Inc., Shelco 
Industries, Garcia Paving Inc, Michael Surface Solutions Inc, Quality Carpe Design 
Center Inc, Soto Brothers Custom Concrete, MAG Engineering Inc., Fire Systems 
Solutions, San Joaquin Glass, C3 Electrical, Pro Tile

Cencal Services, Inc., Meyers Constructors, Inc., John Burns Company, Pyramid 
Systems, Inc., S J V Empire Glass, Inc., Western Building Materials Co., Ro's Precise 
Painting, Inc., Central Pro Tile, Inc., Shelco Industries, RJ Commercial Flooring 
Company, Johnson Fire Protection, JT2, Inc. dba Todd Companies, Nolte Sheet 
Metal Works, Inc., Infinity Power Solutions, Inc., Anderson Striping & Construction, 
Inc., Fresno Fence Connection

Gridiron Services, Inc., Meyers Constructors, Inc., Cencal Services, Inc., KC&S 
Construction Specialties, Inc., San Joaquin Glass Company, Tarlton & Son, Inc., 
Better Flooring, Inc., Fresno Shelfrac Industries, Inc. dba Shelco Industries, Valley Air 
Conditioning & Repair, Inc., Pyramid Cabinet Systems, Inc., Cash & Lincoln Fence 
Co. dba Valley Fence Co., Fresno Seal & Stripe, Inc., John Burns Company, 
Presidential Fire Protection, Inc., Western Building Materials Co., Cole Electric LLC, 
Nolte Sheet Metal, Inc.

$2,700,000.00

Total Bid

$3,594,472.01
$2,377,711.00
$2,550,000.00


	Bid_Sum_LS-Spec

